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Women / XG / Junior C
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nina Rodricks1025
West Valley

9.150 9.450 9.1509.475 37.225
3 6T 1 9 1 

1 

Meghana Narravula943
Pac West

9.475 9.650 8.8009.175 37.100
1 3 3 18 2 

2 

Cate Tomlinson985
Twisters

9.000 9.800 9.4508.350 36.600
4T 1 14T 4 3T

3T

Krystal Steiner1024
West Valley

9.275 9.175 9.0009.150 36.600
2 10 4T 13T 3T

3T

Annie Rakow975
Twisters

8.525 9.025 9.4759.325 36.350
14 12 2 3 5 

5 

Mercy Hooks956
Santa Rosa

8.925 9.500 9.5258.300 36.250
6 4 17 1T 6 

6 

Tara Miller1010
CSC Cambrianna

8.875 9.475 8.7758.800 35.925
7 5 9T 19 7T

7T

Athina Costelli949
Accel

8.750 9.450 9.0758.650 35.925
11 6T 11 11T 7T

7T

Sophie Lee929
Head Over Heels

8.150 9.375 9.0759.150 35.750
22 9 4T 11T 9 

9 

Suzanne Nalle971
Golden Bear

8.500 8.850 9.3258.900 35.575
15T 16 7T 5 10 

10 

Trinity Nitafan947
Gymtowne

8.825 8.750 9.2508.500 35.325
8 17 12T 8 11 

11 

Aleksandra Yusim1004
CSC Cambrianna

8.775 9.050 8.9258.350 35.100
10 11 14T 15 12 

12 

Kira Grimm998
CSC Race

8.600 8.700 8.6759.000 34.975
12 18 6 20 13 

13 

Keilani Titsworth941
Pac West

9.000 9.725 9.0007.200 34.925
4T 2 22 13T 14 

14 

Morgan Gabriel919
Dream Xtreme

8.575 8.650 9.1258.500 34.850
13 20 12T 10 15 

15 

Kendall Timmons934
Head Over Heels

8.800 9.400 8.8757.550 34.625
9 8 20 16 16 

16 

Miranda Fernandez951
Accel

8.500 8.900 9.3007.900 34.600
15T 14 18 6T 17 

17 

Claudia Lyons911
Peninsula

8.475 8.150 8.6508.900 34.175
17 21 7T 21 18 

18 

Zara Dayal977
Twisters

8.350 8.875 9.3007.600 34.125
19T 15 19 6T 19T

19T

Emily Haley906
Champion

8.225 9.000 8.5508.350 34.125
21 13 14T 22 19T

19T

Marina Adam978
Twisters

8.400 7.050 9.5258.800 33.775
18 22 9T 1T 21 

21 

Isabel Ducote1014
CSC Cambrianna

8.350 8.675 8.8507.350 33.225
19T 19 21 17 22 

22 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Bill Strom


